�
�
Quality Tools from Germany
Our team at VENA is a manufacturer and supplier of diamond tools and machines since 1990. Modern
and innovative production technologies guarantee to meet the high expectations of our international
customers.
We are able to address individual requirements and we are pleased to offer our experience as a
reliable partner assisting you and your company.

1 20
1 20
R
ef
ra
ct
or
y
14
Adapter R½ „- M14 for blind hole drill with center hole:  Z-AD-01
Accessories
Usable length: 25mm, from Ø6,0mm: 50mm  /  Mounting: M12x1,5 / M14x2,0 thread
Range of application: Drilling machines with min. 1,6kW, stationary machines (conventional
& CNC). 			             Please specify mounting thread XX= at part number
Ø VB-34L VB-34S Ø VB-34L VB-34S Ø VB-34L VB-34S
 3,5 B-L-035-Y B-S-035-Y  7,0 B-L-070-Y B-S-070-Y  10 B-L-100-Y B-S-100-Y
 4,0 B-L-040-Y B-S-040-Y  7,5 B-L-075-Y B-S-075-Y  12 B-L-120-Y B-S-120-Y
 5,0 B-L-050-Y B-S-050-Y  8,0 B-L-080-Y B-S-080-Y  14 B-L-140-Y B-S-140-Y
 6,0 B-L-060-Y B-S-060-Y  9,0 B-L-090-Y B-S-090-Y
VB-34L / S
Blind hole drills
 With decentralized hole (VB-34L)
 With side slit (VB34S)
 Brazed version
 Clean cutting edges without drill cores
 Tool with high process efficiency
 Wide field of application
VB-34L VB-34S
Usable length: 50mm up to 200mm  /  Mounting: R½“
Application area: Drilling machines with min. 2,0kW, stationary machines (conventional &
CNC).
VB-34R
Blind hole drills with slit & R½“
 With side slit
 Brazed version
 Wide field of application
 Clean cutting edges without drill cores
 Tool with high process efficiency
 Wide field of application
Ø Item-No.
 10,0 B-R-100-XXX
 12,0 B-R-120-XXX
 14,0 B-R-140-XXX
 15,0 B-R-150-XXX
 16,0 B-R-160-XXX
R
ef
ra
ct
or
y
15
Feed rate:			   Tool life:			   Flexibility:
Usable length: 320 & 400mm	      	             Mounting: R½”, from Ø25mm also with 1¼”
Application area: Drilling machines with min. 1,6kW, 	          Peripheral speed: ca. 3m/s.
Refractory material
 Diamond core bit for hard materials
 Brazed version
 Segments with roof shape for easy drilling
 High Performance
Ø Segments LxWxH Item-No.
10 Ring 10x2,5 B-PR-010-XXX
12 Ring 12x2,5 B-PR-012-XXX
14 Ring 14x2,5 B-PR-014-XXX
16 Ring 16x2,5 B-PR-016-XXX
18 Ring 18x2,5 B-PR-018-XXX
20 Ring 20x2,5 B-PR-020-XXX
22 Ring 22x2,5 B-PR-022-XXX
24 Ring 24x2,5 B-PR-024-XXX
25 Ring 25x2,5 B-PR-025-XXX
26 Ring 26x2,5 B-PR-026-XXX
28 Ring 28x2,5 B-PR-028-XXX
30 Ring 30x2,5 B-PR-030-XXX
32 Ring 32x2,5 B-PR-032-XXX
35 Ring 35x2,5 B-PR-035-XXX
36 Ring 36x2,5 B-PR-036-XXX
38 Ring 38x2,5 B-PR-038-XXX
40 Ring 40x2,5 B-PR-040-XXX
42 5 17x3,0x7 B-PR-042-XXX
45 5 17x3,0x7 B-PR-045-XXX
PREFOR
R
ef
ra

ct
or
y
Feed rate:		     Tool life:		      Flexibility:
Usable length: 250mm / 350mm  	                         Mounting: 1¼”, GK, (3 hole system)
Application area: Drilling machines with min. 1,6kW
Peripheral speed: ca. 3m/s.                   		                  Other lengths on request
Chamotte // SiC // Al²Ox³
 Drill bit with special toothing
 Use dry & wet
 High-performance roof shape segments
 For professional machining
 With a wide range of applications
 Made in Germany
Ø LxWxH Item-No.
52 24x3,5x9 B-BM-052-XXX
57 24x3,5x9 B-BM-057-XXX
62 24x3,5x9 B-BM-062-XXX
67 24x3,5x9 B-BM-067-XXX
72 24x3,5x9 B-BM-072-XXX
82 24x3,5x9 B-BM-082-XXX
87 24x3,5x9 B-BM-087-XXX
92 24x3,5x9 B-BM-092-XXX
102 24x3,5x9 B-BM-102-XXX
107 24x3,5x9 B-BM-107-XXX
112 24x3,5x9 B-BM-112-XXX
122 24x3,5x9 B-BM-122-XXX
127 24x3,5x9 B-BM-127-XXX
132 24x3,5x9 B-BM-132-XXX
138 24x3,5x9 B-BM-138-XXX
142 24x4,0x9 B-BM-142-XXX
152 24x4,0x9 B-BM-152-XXX
162 24x4,0x9 B-BM-162-XXX
172 24x4,0x9 B-BM-172-XXX
182 24x4,0x9 B-BM-182-XXX
192 24x4,0x9 B-BM-192-XXX
202 24x4,0x9 B-BM-202-XXX
212 24x4,0x9 B-BM-212-XXX
225 24x4,5x9 B-BM-225-XXX
232 24x4,5x9 B-BM-232-XXX
250 24x4,5x9 B-BM-250-XXX
272 24x4,5x9 B-BM-272-XXX
300 20x5,0x9 B-BM-300-XXX
BSM-Furnace builder
P
17
R
ef
ra
ct
or
y
Feed rate:		     Tool life:		      Flexibility:
Usable length: 250mm / 350mm  	       	             Mounting: 1¼”, GK, (3 hole system)
Application area: Drilling machines with min. 1,6kW
Peripheral speed: ca. 3m/s.                 		                   Other lengths on request
Ceramic // Corhart ZAC // Magnesite // Dolomite
 Drill bit with short tooth technology
 Use dry & wet
 High-performance roof shape segments
 For professional machining
 With a wide range of applications
 Made in Germany
Ø LxWxH Item-No.
52 12x3,5x9 B-BA-052-XXX
57 12x3,5x9 B-BA-057-XXX
62 12x3,5x9 B-BA-062-XXX
67 12x3,5x9 B-BA-067-XXX
72 12x3,5x9 B-BA-072-XXX
82 12x3,5x9 B-BA-082-XXX
87 12x3,5x9 B-BA-087-XXX
92 12x3,5x9 B-BA-092-XXX
102 12x3,5x9 B-BA-102-XXX
107 12x3,5x9 B-BA-107-XXX
112 12x3,5x9 B-BA-112-XXX
122 12x3,5x9 B-BA-122-XXX
127 12x3,5x9 B-BA-127-XXX
132 12x3,5x9 B-BA-132-XXX
138 12x3,5x9 B-BA-138-XXX
142 12x4,0x9 B-BA-142-XXX
152 12x4,0x9 B-BA-152-XXX
162 12x4,0x9 B-BA-162-XXX
172 12x4,0x9 B-BA-172-XXX
182 12x4,0x9 B-BA-182-XXX
192 12x4,0x9 B-BA-192-XXX
202 12x4,0x9 B-BA-202-XXX
212 12x4,0x9 B-BA-212-XXX
225 12x4,0x9 B-BA-225-XXX
232 12x4,0x9 B-BA-232-XXX
250 12x4,5x9 B-BA-250-XXX
272 12x4,5x9 B-BA-272-XXX
300 12x4,5x9 B-BA-300-XXX
BSA-Furnace builder
P
18
P

350 28 40x2,0x7 T-N70-035-XX
400 32 40x2,0x7 T-N70-040-XX
450 36 40x2,4x7 T-N70-045-XX
480 37 40x2,4x7 T-N70-048-XX
500 39 40x2,5x7 T-N70-050-XX
600 46 40x2,5x7 T-N70-060-XX
700 54 40x3,3x7 T-N70-070-XX
800 62 40x3,6x7 T-N70-080-XX
900 68 40x3,6x7 T-N70-090-XX
Usable length: from 50mm up to 150mm 				   Mounting: R½”Gas, M14
Application area: Drilling machines with min. 1,6kW, medium and powerful stationary
systems (conventional & CNC). 					     Peripheral speed: 2 - 9m/s
Ø ØxB Code Ø ØxB Code Ø ØxB Code
 6 6x1,5 B-F-06-XXX  22 22x1,5 B-F-22-XXX  33 33x1,5 B-F-33-XXX
 8 8x1,5 B-F-08-XXX  24 24x1,5 B-F-24-XXX  35 35x1,5 B-F-35-XXX
 10 10x1,5 B-F-10-XXX  25 25x1,5 B-F-25-XXX  40 40x1,5 B-F-40-XXX
 12 12x1,5 B-F-12-XXX  26 26x1,5 B-F-26-XXX  44 44x1,5 B-F-44-XXX
 14 14x1,5 B-F-14-XXX  28 28x1,5 B-F-28-XXX  50 50x1,5 B-F-50-XXX
 16 16x1,5 B-F-16-XXX  29 29x1,5 B-F-29-XXX  60 60x1,5 B-F-60-XXX
 18 18x1,5 B-F-18-XXX  30 30x1,5 B-F-30-XXX  65 65x1,5 B-F-65-XXX
 20 20x1,5 B-F-20-XXX  32 32x1,5 B-F-32-XXX  68 68x1,5 B-F-68-XXX
NG-EF
Thin core drill
 Extra thin segment ring
 Brazed version

 Z-SSR0R2-00MZ
Suction drill device, with 1¼“
core drill thread, customizable
for all machine connections,
very high suction power.
 Z-VKPT01
Vacuum pump with tank and
handle, including 3m hose
 Z-LLR0R2-0M
Antifriction ring - brass, pre-
vents the deform of the thread at
1 1/4 core drills
Water retention rings
Extracting dirty water directly at the
hole:
 Z-WSR100 Drilling up to Ø100
 Z-WSR150 Drilling up to Ø150
 Z-WSR200 Drilling up to Ø200
 Z-WSR250 Drilling up to Ø250
 Z-WSR350 Drilling up to Ø350
 Z-SLB160
Percussion drill Ø16x160mm
SDS-Plus for 16mm
drop anchor